QUICK REFERENCE GUIDE
BEST PRACTICE CONDUIT FEATURES MARLEY ARMA®
PERFORMANCE
UV Protection
- Long term outdoor durability
Material Finish Gloss finish
- �High gloss finish has superior resistance to scratching and soiling
compared to matte finish

›  Performance
›  �Heavy Duty
Classification
› Compliance
HOW TO SELECT PERFORMANCE
BASED CONDUIT
As a craftsman, achieving best practice performance and compliance for all your electrical
cable management work is important. With the introduction of the AS/NZS 3000:2018
Wiring Regulations, use this 3 point guide for selecting electrical conduit.
Not all products are made the same
2
1
3
®
Product Code Size Pack
01.20HD.OR 20mm 80m (20 x 4m)
01.25HD.OR 25mm 40m (10 x 4m)
01.32HD.OR 32mm 40m (10  x 4m)
01.40HD.OR 40mm 24m (6 x 4m)
01.50HD.OR 50mm 24m (6 x 4m)
˚C
+60
-15
UV

rating (Rating 3 = -15˚c)
Maximum Service Temperature
rating (Rating 1 = 60˚c)
T= UV Protection Long Term
New Manufacturing Standard
3rd party License Verification for the
specific manufacturing site
Exact date and time of manufacture
and Marley item code for easy
tracking
10
11
PRODUCT
FEATURES
Product Code Size Pack
01.20HD.GY 20mm 80m (20 x 4m)
01.25HD.GY 25mm 40m (10 x 4m)
01.32HD.GY 32mm 40m (10  x 4m)
01.40HD.GY 40mm 24m (6 x 4m)
01.50HD.GY 50mm 24m (6 x 4m)
® ®
M
A
R3